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BOOK YOUR

TODAY!
PARTY

(708) 457-8377

Parties may bring fully 
prepared food and 
drinks.

Great party favors 
available.

$50 deposit required on 
reservations.

MMinimum of 10 guests 
required.

Applicable taxes extra.

18 Holes of  Mini Golf

Arcade Play / Player

Gift for VIP

Dedicated Party Host

2 Hour Party Itinerary

Private use of Party Room
for 2 hours

Invitations

Unlimited Soft Drinks

2 Slices of Pizza / Player

Glow Tableware / Player

$10 $5 $5

10 Players Package Price

Each Additional Player

$275

$27.50

$235

$23.50

$200

$20.00

PARTY PACKAGE FEATURES MVP PRO ACE

FAR FROM ORDINARY
PLAN A BIRTHDAY PARTY


